PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3106086

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
	Corrective Assignment to correct the FIRM'S NAME previously recorded on Reel 034073 Frame 0371. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the FIRM'S NAME IS ARENT FOX LLP.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUKO SAYA	09/09/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TDK CORPORATION	
Street Address:	3-9-1, SHIBAURA, MINATO-KU	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	108-0023	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14515031

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)857-6395

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028576000

Email: DCIPDocket@arentfox.com

Correspondent Name: ARENT FOX LLP
Address Line 1: 1717 K STREET NW

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	108179.00116
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GIANNA APONTE
SIGNATURE:	/Gianna Aponte/
DATE SIGNED:	11/12/2014

Total Attachments: 4

source=108179.00116_Assignment_as_filed_Oct_30_2014#page1.tif

source=108179.00116_Electronic_Confirmation_Receipt_Oct_30_2014#page1.tif

source=108179.00116 Electronic Confirmation Receipt Oct 30 2014#page2.tif

source=108179.00116_Notice_of_Recordation_MARKED_UP_as_filed_Nov_12_2014#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034248 FRAME: 0332

503059484



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUKO SAYA	09/09/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TDK CORPORATION
Street Address:	3-9-1, SHIBAURA, MINATO-KU
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	108-0023

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14515031	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)857-6395

Phone: (202) 857-6000 DCIPDocket@arentfox.com Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: SHARON B. SMITH - PTO Address Line 1: 1717 K STREET NW Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036 ATTORNEY DOCKET 108179.00116 **NUMBER:** NAME OF SUBMITTER: LAYONDA PRUE Signature: /LaYonda P. Prue/ Date: 10/30/2014 **Total Attachments: 1** source=108179.00116 Assignment#page1.tif RECEIPT INFORMATION EPAS ID: PAT3088475 10/30/2014 Receipt Date:

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

Docket No.

	U.	.S. ASSIGNM	IENT
	IN CONSIDERATION of consideration paid to the undersigned		(\$1.00), and of other good and valuab
[Insert		TDK Corporation	
ASSIGNEE's Name(s)		3-9-1, Shibaura	
Address(es)]	N	Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan 1	08-0023
		NEE the entire and exclusive	ledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereb right, title and interest, including the right t C. §154, to the invention entitled
[Title of Invention]	ELECTROCH	EMICAL DEVICE	
[*If the assignment is being filed after the filing of the application, this section must be	otherwise indicated below: Octo	ober 15, 2014 , Ser	vas executed on even date herewith unles $14/515,031$ ial No.
completed]	and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation division, renewal, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof, and any other application claiming priorit thereto, for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.		
		amination applications there	ry in connection with application and an cof and also to execute separate assignment necessary or expedient.
	litigation, or other legal proceeding v division, reissue or reexamination the	which may be declared concerned or Letters Patent or relossible in obtaining and pro-	sary in connection with any interference cerning this application or any continuation issue patent issued thereon and to cooperate oducing evidence and proceeding with suc-
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unders	signed inventor(s) has (have)	affixed his/her/their signature(s).
[Signature(s) of Assignor(s)]	佐屋粉子	Yuko SAYA	2014. 9 9
	(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	2014 9 9 (DATE)

AFDOCS/10898544.1

RECORDED: 11/13/2014

PATENT REEL: 034248 FRAME: 0335